
Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 . 
Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies ; 
, - ee a 

Company Number 

| 05087719 
wee ee 

Name of Company 

me — 

Chorleywood Flooring Limited 

1+4We 
Nicholas Charles Simmonds Colin David Wilson 

34 Clarendon Road Sherlock House 

Watford 73 Baker Street 
WD17 1JJ London 

W1U 6RD 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 2 February 2011 

aed 

vw. . Date 2 February 2011 

RSM Tenon Recovery 

34 Clarendon Road 
Watford | 
WD17 1JJ 

For Official Use 

Ut 
Ref 5015330/NCS/CDWI/JJ/UP A29 05/02/2011 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

376 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Chorleywood Flooring Limited 

on the 2 February 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Fullname STUAeT Sorte) VAASSEQA 

Signed = Qn 

Dated OO? . 22. QO 



Chorleywood Flooring Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 2 February 2011 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Ford Transit 350 6,600 00 6,600 00 
Bari. of Scotland (6,600 00) 

NIL NIL 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Es amated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 

Signature S ‘ Qin Date O23.07--2er\ 

“ord - 

3ank 

Woe 
ae Fh 

shh 

Jair 

daur 



Chorleywood Flooring Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 February 2011 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
_. Preferential Creditors - 

a RPO - Arrears of Wages/Holiday Pay 1,959 87 
1,959 87 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (1,959 87) 

\. 

De's’s secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 
NIL 

(1,959 87) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (1,959 87) 

Debts secured by floating charges 
. NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (1,959 87) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (1,959 87) 

Jeol 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 20,928 44 

Redundancy Payments Office 3,618 55 

Employees Unsecured Claim 3,700 55 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 8,384 53 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 1,500 79 

-¢, HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax NIL 
38,132 83 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (40,092 70) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (40,092 70) 

23at 
Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 
200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (40,094 70) 

aE 

Signature . Date O92.02. 2Alh 

feleps lo) 

uliquie tL 